
Free Double Upgrade and 50% Reduced Deposit
Past guests receive Free Gratuities

Grill Suite guests receive Free Drinks and Free Gratuities

7-night fares from*

$1,999

New England & Canada

Your professional Travel Agent

Taxes, Fees and Port Expenses ranging
from $200 to $330 per person are

additional and subject to change. Fares
based on 7-night June 30, 2019,

Queen Mary 2 sailing (M919).

Upgrades on Us

12-night fares from*

$2,399

Europe

Taxes, Fees and Port Expenses ranging
from $90 to $365 per person are

additional and subject to change. Fares
based on 12-night August 11, 2019,

Queen Victoria sailing (V920).

16-night fares from*

$2,399

Africa

Taxes, Fees and Port Expenses ranging
from $125 to $745 per person are

additional and subject to change. Fares
based on 16-night November 20, 2019,

Queen Elizabeth sailing (Q932).

12-night fares from*

$2,399

Caribbean

Taxes, Fees and Port Expenses ranging
from $185 to $225 per person are

additional and subject to change. Fares
based on 12-night November 26, 2019,

Queen Mary 2 sailing (M939).

10-night fares from*

$1,699

Mediterranean

Taxes, Fees and Port Expenses ranging
from $90 to $365 per person are

additional and subject to change. Fares
based on 10-night November 28, 2019,

Queen Victoria sailing (V928).

7-night fares from*

$1,399

Transatlantic Crossings

Taxes, Fees and Port Expenses ranging
from $75 to $300 per person are

additional and subject to change. Fares
based on 7-night December 15, 2019,

Queen Mary 2 sailing (M941).

14-night fares from*

$3,499

Australia / New Zealand

Taxes, Fees and Port Expenses ranging
from $320 to $565 per person are

additional and subject to change. Fares
based on 14-night December 22, 2019,

Queen Elizabeth sailing (Q001).

9-night fares from*

$2,699

Asia

Taxes, Fees and Port Expenses ranging
from $85 to $565 per person are

additional and subject to change. Fares
based on 9-night April 20, 2020,
Queen Elizabeth sailing (Q013).

Special Holiday Bonus Offer on select voyages:
Alternative Dining Credit in The Verandah

One Bottle of Champagne

Ends January 2, 2019



Taxes, Fees and Port Expenses ranging from $55 to $630 per person are additional and subject to change.

† Free Upgrade Offer. Queens Grill Upgrade offer is based on reserving a Queens Grill Suite (category Q5 on Queen Mary 2; Q4 on Queen Victoria or Queen Elizabeth) for the price 
of a Queens Grill Suite (category Q7 on Queen Mary 2; Q6 on Queen Victoria or Queen Elizabeth). Princess Grill Upgrade offer is based on reserving a Princess Grill Suite (category 
P1) for the price of a Club Balcony stateroom (category A1). Balcony Upgrade offer is based on reserving a Balcony stateroom (up to category BZ on Queen Mary 2: BF on 
Queen Elizabeth or Queen Victoria) for the price of an Inside stateroom (category IA). Upgrade offers are not available to third/fourth berth guests and are subject to availability.

‡ Free Gratuities offer is based on pre-payment by Cunard of suggested gratuities in the amount of $13.50 per person per day for Grill Suites and $11.50 per person per day for 
Britannia Staterooms. Free Gratuities offer is only available for Grill Suite and past guests. This offer is not available for third/fourth berth guests. Offer is not transferable and may 
not be combinable with other offers. Free Gratuities are applicable to bookings on voyages included in this promotion only.

^ Reduced Deposit refers to 12.5% deposit per person instead of the standard 25% deposit and is required within three days of reservation. Bookings are subject to cancellation 
if deposit amount is not received within the specified option period. Reduced deposit is not combinable with other reduced deposit offers and does not apply to bookings made 
within final payment.

w Free Drinks Package offer is applicable only to guests reserving a Princess Grill Suite or Queens Grill Suite on voyages 7 nights or longer listed under this promotion. The 
Free Drinks offer applies to all drinks $12 and under purchased on board during the cruise. Drinks under this promotion can be purchased and consumed free of charge by the 
participant only, and may not be purchased for people who are not booked on the promotion. Offer is not applicable to guests under 21 years of age. Drinks priced above the 
threshold shown above must be purchased at full price. Paying the difference between the threshold and the higher price is not permitted. The standard 15% service charge 
applied against all bar orders will be included under this promotion for all drinks ordered under the price threshold. Tipping beyond the 15% is at the discretion of the guests. 
For drinks purchased over the price threshold, the 15% service charge will apply as standard. Drinks ordered on this promotion will be signed for in the normal way with the cost 
of the drinks appearing on the sales receipt. The cost is credited back to the guest folio on a nightly basis. This promotion does not apply to drinks ordered as room service or 
in-room mini-bar (except Queens Grill), bottles of wine or drinks packages. Cunard operates a Responsible Service of Alcohol Policy. Offer is not available for third/fourth berth 
guests, is not transferable and may not be combinable with other offers. No cash value. Promotion code ZED.

‡‡ Alternative Dining Credit: Offer includes up to $100 dining credit per stateroom to be used at The Verandah restaurant and does not include drinks. Charges greater than these 
credits will be the responsibility of the guests. Reservations should be made early in the cruise to ensure availability. If the Dining Credit is not used it will be given as a non-
refundable onboard credit.

ww One bottle of house champagne: includes one bottle per stateroom. No cash value. For Holiday bonus offer, please use promo code ZEC. This promotion expires 
January 2, 2019 and is only available on select voyages.

* New bookings only. Fares apply to minimum lead-in categories on a space-available basis at time of reservation. Fares for other categories not shown may vary. Fares are per 
person, do not include air travel, are cruise only, based on double occupancy and apply to the first two guests in a stateroom. These fares do not apply to singles or third/fourth 
berth guests. Offer only applies to voyages advertised in this promotion. This offer has limited space, is non-transferable, subject to change, and may not be combinable with 
any other public, group or past passenger discounts. Offer is available to residents of the 50 United States, Canada, Bermuda, Puerto Rico, Mexico and the District of Columbia 
who are 21 years of age or older. Fares quoted in U.S. dollars. Please refer to the applicable Cunard brochure or Cunard.com for terms, conditions and definitions that apply to all 
reservations. Ask about our applicable air add-on program. This offer expires February 28, 2019. Please reference promo code: N2B.

Ships’ Registry: Bermuda. © 2018 Cunard. The Cunard logo and logotype are registered trademarks of Carnival plc, an English company trading as Cunard Line. Queen Mary 2, 
Queen Elizabeth and Queen Victoria are trademarks owned by Cunard. All rights reserved in the United States and other countries. Note: For assistance reserving a wheelchair-
accessible stateroom, please contact Customer Service at 1-800-728-6273.
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